
PC Calendar

Q2/2021 (March 29 - June 4, 2021) Updated on: 31-Mar-2021

Due to many holidays in Q2/2021, most Fridays have make-up classes. Students must attend make-up classes, othwise 

they will be marked absence. In addition, classes are online only on May 10, 2021 and May 26, 2021.
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Week 1 29-Mar-2021 30-Mar-2021 31-Mar-2021 1-Apr-2021 2-Apr-2021 3-Apr-2021

Make up for April 6

Chackri Day  (Tue)

Week 2 5-Apr-2021 6-Apr-2021 7-Apr-2021 8-Apr-2021 9-Apr-2021 10-Apr-2021

 Chakri Memorial 

Day (1)

Make up for April 12

(Mon.)

Week 3 12-Apr-2021 13-Apr-2021 14-Apr-2021 15-Apr-2021 16-Apr-2021 17-Apr-2021
Additional Songkran 

Festival Day (2) 
Songkran Festival (3) Songkran Festival (4) Songkran Festival (5) No classes

Week 4 19-Apr-2021 20-Apr-2021 21-Apr-2021 22-Apr-2021 23-Apr-2021 24-Apr-2021

Begin of Application 

date of MUIC Ent.

Make up for April 13

(Tue.)

Week 5 26-Apr-2021 27-Apr-2021 28-Apr-2021 29-Apr-2021 30-Apr-2021 1-May-2021

Make up for April 14

(Wed.)

Week 6 3-May-2021 4-May-2021 5-May-2021 6-May-2021 7-May-2021 8-May-2021

 Coronation Day (6)
End of Application 

date of MUIC Ent.

Make up for April 15

(Thu.)

Week 7 10-May-2021 11-May-2021 12-May-2021 13-May-2021 14-May-2021 15-May-2021

(Online classes) Royal 

Ploughing Ceremony Day 

Make up for May 4 MUIC Entrance Exam

(Tue.)

Week 8 17-May-2021 18-May-2021 19-May-2021 20-May-2021 21-May-2021 22-May-2021

PC1-3 Make up for June 3

(Thu.)

Week 9 24-May-2021 25-May-2021 26-May-2021 27-May-2021 28-May-2021 29-May-2021

(Online classes) 

Visakha Bucha Day 

MUIC Written Ann. PC4 Make up for June 3

(Thu.)

Week 10 31-May-2021 1-Jun-2021 2-Jun-2021 3-Jun-2021 4-Jun-2021 5-Jun-2021

MUIC Ent. Result AnnouncementHer Majesty Queen Suthida's 

Birthday (9) End of Q2/2021
PC Interview

Week 11 7-Jun-2021 8-Jun-2021 9-Jun-2021 10-Jun-2021 11-Jun-2021 12-Jun-2021
PC Interview result 

annoucement

New student registration
PC1 - PC3 Final 

result annoucment
Current student registration

Week 12 14-Jun-2021 15-Jun-2021 16-Jun-2021 17-Jun-2021 18-Jun-2021 19-Jun-2021

PC4 & MP *

start Q3/2021

Week 1 21-Jun-2021 22-Jun-2021 23-Jun-2021 24-Jun-2021 25-Jun-2021 26-Jun-2021

PC1-3

start Q3/2021



Holidays: Make-ups on

Chakri Memorial Day Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021

Additional Songkran Festival 

Holiday

Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Songkran Festival Day Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Songkran Festival Day Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Songkran Festival Day Thursday, April 15, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Coronation Day Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day Monday, May 10, 2021 Classes will conduct online

Visakha Bucha Day Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Classes will conduct online

Her Majesty Queen Suthida's 

Birthday

PC1 - PC3 Thursday, June 3, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021

Her Majesty Queen Suthida's 

Birthday

PC4 Thursday, June 3, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Note

* PC3 students who will be able to study PC4 in Q3/2021, must completed their PC registration within Thursday, June 10. PC4  

classes will begin on June 14.


